All Rights Reserved Copyright (C) Bee Technologies Inc. 2006
COMPONENTS: CAPACITOR/ ELECTROLYTIC
PART NUMBER: 200MXP100MK2229
MANUFACTURER: Rubycon
THERMAL: Ta= 80C (degree)
Device Modeling Report
Bee Technologies Inc.
All Rights Reserved Copyright (C) Bee Technologies Inc. 2006
Theory: Auto Balancing Bridge Method
Optimization of Simulation
Range of adjustment Frequency:100 Hz to100M(Hz)
Frequency vs.|Z| and Frequency vs. z Characteristic
Attention)
Please use SPICE MODEL within the range from 100Hz to 100M(Hz)
 Measurement
R1
C1
L1
All Rights Reserved Copyright (C) Bee Technologies Inc. 2006
L1 C1 R1
Equivalent circuit
All Rights Reserved Copyright (C) Bee Technologies Inc. 2006
           Frequency
100Hz 1.0KHz 10KHz 100KHz 1.0MHz 10MHz 100MHz
V(N00027)/ I(V2)
100m
1.0
10
100
1.0K
V2
1Vac
0Vdc
V1
0Vdc
0
U1
200MXP100MK2229_80C
Frequency vs. IZI Characteristic
Circuit Simulation result
Evaluation Circuit
Simulation
Simulation
All Rights Reserved Copyright (C) Bee Technologies Inc. 2006
Simulation result
Frequency (Hz)
IZI (Ω)
% Error
Measurement Simulation
100 16.730 17.664 5.586
1K 1.649 1.773 7.537
10K 238.115 240.884 1.163
100K 554.021 548.835 - 0.936
1M 5.503 5.264 - 4.342
10M 52.462 52.617 0.296